Feature Hilights
Industrial Modular Rack Mount Gigabit Switch
Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
DESCRIPTION
•Maximum 128Gbps switching capacity, 95.24Mpps throughput
•Rugged industrial design for -40~75° C harsh environment
•Flexible modular configuration, 3 module-dedicated slots

FLC-2528GP-4F-T-X1
FLC-M-2528GP-8GP-X1 FLC-M-2528GP-8G-X1 FLC-M-2528GP-8F-X1
Ordering information
Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FLC-2528XP-4F-T Industrial Modular Rack Mount Gigabit Switch
Core Switch
Modules (Optional)
Model Name RJ45 PoE RJ45 non- PoE ports SFP ports
FLC-M-2528GP-8GP-X1 8 - -
FLC-M-2528GP-8G-X1 - 8 -
FLC-M-2528GP-8F-X1 - - 8
Model Name Slots Uplink ports Power supply
FLC-2528XP-4F-T-1A2D-X1 3
①
4 x 10 Gb SFP ②
Single 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC PoE
/ 4 x 1Gb SFP
FLC-2528XP-4F-T-2A2D-X1 3
①
4 x 10 Gb SFP ②
Dual 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
/ 4 x 1Gb SFP
FLC-2528XP-4F-T-AD2D-X1 3
①
4 x 10 Gb SFP
②
Single 110~220 VAC and Single 48~57 VDC
/ 4 x 1Gb SFP + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
FLC-2528XP-4C-T-2D2D-X1 3
①
4 x 10 Gb SFP ②
Dual 48~57 VDC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
/ 4 x 1Gb SFP